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OBJECT ID

PANEL CUTOUT

2 1
1 4

POS. 1 POS. 2

SWITCH FUNCTION

ONOFF

OPEN

2-1, 5-4
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PANEL THICKNESS

(x)

O.75 - 1.25 30.0

1.25 - 2.00 30.2

2.00 - 3.00 30.5

BODY COLOR:

BLACK

ACTUATOR

FULL ILLUMINATION

COLOR: BLUE

1POS.

2POS.

2.2

[.09 in]

29.8

[1.17 in]

.80

[.031 in]

11.00

[.433 in]

27.0

[1.06 in]

9.20

[.362 in]

28.8

[1.13 in]

17.8

[.70 in]

19.0

[.75 in]

10.8

[.43 in]

6.30

[.248 in]

22.0

[.87 in]

1.70

[.067 in]

32.0

[1.26 in]

25.0

[.98 in]

I/O MARKING

COLOR: WHITE

NOTE:

  1. DIMENSIONS IN MM [INCH]

  2. GENERAL TOLERANCE:  X.X = ± 0.4

                                     X.XX = ± 0.25

  3. TERMINAL NUMBERS FOR REF ONLY

  4. CONTACT MATERIAL: SILVER

  5. CONTACT RATINGS: ANSI/UL 61058-1 

                                    16A @ 125/250VAC [cURUS]

                                    20A @ 125VAC [cURUS]

                                    1/3HP 125/250VAC [cURUS]

                                    3/4HP 125/250VAC [cURUS]

  6. CONTACT RESISTANCE: 20mΩ MAX. INITIAL

  7. INSULATION RESISTANCE: 100MΩ MIN. @ 500VDC

  8. DIELECTRIC STRENGTH: 1,000VAC FOR 1 MINUTE

  9. ELECTRICAL LIFE: 6,000 CYCLES [cURUS]

 10. OPERATING TEMPERATURE: 0°C TO 65°C 

 11.    DENOTES CRITICAL PARAMETER

 12. ILLUMINATION: 250V
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CIRCUIT: DPST

OFF - ON
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